
Work Based Learning Advisory Committee 2003 - 2004

Last Name First Name Company/
School Position Address Phone E-Mail

Barhanovich John Cascade High School Teacher Liaison 801 E Casino Rd.
Everett, WA  98203 425-385-6024 jbarhanovich@everett.wednet.edu

Braaten Tom Bank of America Senior Vice President 1602 Hewitt Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-259-7789 thomas.w.braaten@bankofamerica.co

m

Byrnes Denny H.M. Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE        Mill
Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7029 dbyrnes@everett.wednet.edu

Dinwiddie Dave Sound Distributing 2202 36th St
Everett, WA  98201 425-249-4306 daved@soundbeveragedist.com

Dunn Tammy Papa Johns Marketing Specialist 5129 Evergreen Way
Everett, WA  98206 425-319-3170 dunnta2000@aol.com

Henning Janice Puget Press Owner 3431 Broadway
Everett, WA  98201 425-259-9148 jhenning@call.atg.com

Karber Judy Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4537 jkarber@everett.wednet.edu

Moon Robert H.M. Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE        Mill
Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7188 rmoon@everett.wednet.edu

Smith Rose H.M. Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE        Mill
Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7016 rsmith@everett.wednet.edu

Takehara Mel Washington Mutual
Business Bank

PO Box 780
Everett, WA  98206 425-252-2607 mel.takehara@wamu.net

Wise Jan Everett High School
Sequoia High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave

Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4426 jwise@everett.wednet.edu
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